Plunger
Performa
D A T A  S H E E T
TYPE PLUNGER
L
PLUNGER
T x a
PLUNGER

Performa T-R 3" short KIIR003607501651 RIUS007500551671
Performa T-R 3,25" short KIIR004808501651 RIUS008500551671
Performa T-R 3,50" short KIIR005809001651 RIUS009000651671
Performa T-R 3,75" short KIIR005809501651 RIUS009500651671
Performa T-R 4" short KIIR006210501651 RIUS010500651671
Performa T-R 4,25" short KIIR007211001651 RIUS011000651671
Performa T-R 4,50" short KIIR007211501651 RIUS011500701671
Performa T-R 4,75" short KIIR007612001651 RIUS012000751671
Performa T-R 5" short KIIR007612501651 RIUS012500751671
Performa T-R 5,25" short KIIR008513501651 RIUS013500751671
Performa T-R 5,50" short KIIR008514001651 RIUS014000751671
Performa T-R 6" short KIIR010515001651 RIUS015000851671
Performa T-R 7" short KIIRS12018001651 RIUS018001001671
Performa T-R 7,50" short KIIRS12019001651 RIUS019001001671
Performa T-R 9" short KIIRS13023001651 RIUS023001001671
Performa T-R 70 wide KIUR003607001651 REUS007000501671
Performa T-R 75 wide KIUR003607501651 REUS007500551671
Performa T-R 80 wide KIUR004808001651 REUS008000551671
Performa T-R 85 wide KIUR004808501651 REUS008500551671
Performa T-R 90 wide KIUR005809001651 REUS009000651671
Performa T-R 95 wide KIUR005809501651 REUS009500651671
Performa T-R 100 wide KIUR006210001651 REUS010000651671
Performa T-R 105 wide KIUR006210501651 REUS010500651671
Performa T-R 110 wide KIUR007211001651 REUS011000651671
Performa T-R 115 wide KIUR007211501651 REUS011500701671
Performa T-R 120 wide KIUR007612001651 REUS012000751671
Performa T-R 125 wide KIUR007612501651 REUS012500751671
Performa T-R 130 wide KIUR008513001651 REUS013000751671
Performa T-R 135 wide KIUR008513501651 REUS013500751671
Performa T-R 140 wide KIUR008514001651 REUS014000751671
Performa T-R 150 wide KIUR010515001651 REUS015000851671
Performa T-R 160 wide KIUR010516001651 REUS016000851671
REFERENCE
Dimensional parameters
2 3
TYPE PLUNGER

02 Performa T-RS:
with Ring and Spring Bush
d
ab
Lt
L2
L
ab
L2
Lt
L
Ød
TYPE HOLDER D VAC RING
WIDTH PLUNGER RING SPRING BUSH HOLDER PRESSURE
RING
Performa T-RS 70 Vac wide KIURS03607001651 REUS007000501671 DRUF0700644012021
Performa T-RS 75 Vac wide KIURS03607501651 REUS007500551671 DRUF0750694012021
Performa T-RS 80 Vac wide KIURS04808001651 REUS008000551671 DRUF0080074012021
Performa T-RS 85 Vac wide KIURS04808501651 REUS008500551671 DRUF0850794012021
Performa T-RS 90 Vac wide KIURS05809001651 REUS009000651671 DRUF0900844012021
Performa T-RS 95 Vac wide KIURS05809501651 REUS009500651671 DRUF0950894012021
Performa T-RS 100 Vac wide KIURS06210001651 REUS010000651671 DRUF0100925012021
Performa T-RS 105 Vac wide KIURS06210501651 REUS010500651671 DRUF0105097012021
Performa T-RS 110 Vac wide KIURS07211001651 REUS011000651671 DRUF0110102012021
Performa T-RS 115 Vac wide KIURS07211501651 REUS011500701671 DRUF0115107012021
Performa T-RS 120 Vac wide KIURS07612001651 REUS012000751671 DRUF0120112012021
Performa T-RS 125 Vac wide KIURS07612501651 REUS012500751671 DRUF0125117012021
Performa T-RS 130 Vac wide KIURS08513001651 REUS013000751671 DRUF0130122012021
Performa T-RS 135 Vac wide KIURS08513501651 REUS013500751671 DRUF0135122012021
Performa T-RS 140 Vac wide KIURS08514001651 REUS014000751671 DRUF0135125012021
Performa T-RS 150 Vac wide KIURS10515001651 REUS015000851671 DRUF0150140012021
Performa T-RS 160 Vac wide KIURS10516001651 REUS016000851671 DRUF0160150012021
Performa T-RS 170 Vac wide KIURS12017001651 REUS017001001671 DRUF0170158012021
Performa T-RS 180 Vac wide KIURS12018001651 REUS018001001671 DRUF0180168012021
Performa T-RS 190 Vac wide KIURS12019001651 REUS019001001671 DRUF0190178012021
Performa T-RS 200 Vac wide KIURS13020001651 REUS020001001671 DRUF0200188012021
Performa T-RS 210 Vac wide KIURS13021001651 REUS021001001671 DRUF0210188012021
Performa T-RS 220 Vac wide KIURS14022001651 REUS022001001671 DRUF220208090201
Performa T-RS 230 Vac wide KIURS14023001651 REUS023001001671 DRUF230216100201
Performa T-RS 240 Vac wide KIURS15021001651 REUS024001001671 DRUF240226100201
Performa T-RS 250 Vac wide KIURS15022001651 REUS025001101671 DRUF250236110201
Performa T-RS 260 Vac wide KIURS15023001651 REUS026001101671 DRUF260246110201
REFERENCE

03 Performa T-R/BN:
with Ring and Bullet Nose
d
ab
Lt
L2
L
ab
L2
Lt
L
Ød
TYPE HOLDER D VAC RING
WIDTH PLUNGER RING SPRING BUSH HOLDER PRESSURE
RING
Performa T-R-BN 120 wide KKUR007612001651 REUS012000751671
Performa T-R-BN 125 wide KKUR007612501651 REUS012500751671
Performa T-R-BN 130 wide KKUR008513001651 REUS013000751671
Performa T-R-BN 135 wide KKUR008513501651 REUS013500751671
Performa T-R-BN 140 wide KKUR003614001651 REUS014000751671
Performa T-R-BN 150 wide KKUR010515001651 REUS015000851671
Performa T-R-BN 160 wide KKUR010516001651 REUS016000851671
Performa T-R-BN 170 wide KKUR012017001651 REUS017001001671
Performa T-R-BN 180 wide KKUR012018001651 REUS018001001671
Performa T-R-BN 190 wide KKUR012019001651 REUS019001001671
Performa T-R-BN 200 wide KKUR012020001651 REUS020001001671
Performa T-R-BN 210 wide KKUR012021001651 REUS021001001671
Performa T-R-BN 220 wide KKUR013022001651 REUS022001001671
Performa T-R-BN 230 wide KKUR013023001651 REUS023001001671
Performa T-R-BN 240 wide KKUR014024001651 REUS024001001671
Performa T-R-BN 250 wide KKUR014025001651 REUS025001101671
Performa T-R-BN 260 wide KKUR015026001651 REUS026001101671
REFERENCE
Dimensional parameters
6 7
HTS SALES AND TECHNICAL SUPPORT NETWORK